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25 QDEF;‘Z‘_)SG' Duplex LC, 10km Duplex SMF (Original Made In 1
Malaysia)
50 QSFP-100G- Cisco 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP Transceiver, LC, 2
LR4-S 10km Over SMF (Original Made In Malaysia)
Cisco 25/50GBASE-LR SFP56 Module for SMF
40 SFP-50G-LR-S (Original Made in Malaysia) 3
30 QSFP-40G-LR4- | Cisco 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP Module for SMF 4
S (Original Made in Malaysia)
30 SFP-10/25G-LR- | 10/25GBASE-LR SFP28 Module for SMF, LC, 5
S 10km over SMF (Original Made in Malaysia)
25GBASE-ER SFP28 Module for SMF, Industrial
25 SFP-25G-ER-1 Temp (Original Made in Malaysia) 6
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